TELLICO AREA

SERVICES SYSTEM

*WASTEWATER RATE SCHEDULE*

Effective Date July 1, 2024
Reflects a 3.5% increase

First 2,000 gallons - Minimum bill $30.22
All Usage Over 2,000 gallons $8.80/thousand gallons

Meter Size Minimum Bill Usage up to Minimum
% inch $30.22 2,000 gallons
1inch $50.75 4,500 gallons

1 % inch $227.24 26,000 gallons
2 inch $375.00 44,000 gallons
3inch $580.23 69,000 gallons
4 inch $974.27 117,000 gallons
6 inch $1,803.39 218,000 gallons
8inch $2,632.51 319,000 gallons
10 inch $3,461.63 420,000 gallons
12 inch $4,290.74 521,000 gallons
Tap Fees
3/4 inch: $1,130.00 1 inch: $1,530.00 2 inch: $5,330.00

**plus $2,500.00 bore fee if applicable on all meter sets.
Sewer Taps will be at same cost of water meter.
TRDA Fee- $1,500.00 if applicable in addition to tap fee.
The cost of sewer for non-water customers will be the minimum bill for sewer times 2.

Construction Costs of Pump Systems- all construction costs of grinder pumps, step system, or
other types of on-site system are to be paid by individuals or POA. TASS will furnish standard
specifications and will inspect construction prior to making service tap.



